
GROUP COUNCIL FROSTENDEN, UGGESHALL & SOUTH COVE 

Councillors’ contact details. 

The Full Council has 12 seats  - Frostenden 7, Uggeshall 4, 

South Cove 1 

Frostenden Councillors: 

Kenneth Hardy, The Boundaries, Wash Lane, Frostenden, Beccles NR34 8BN.  

01502 578994  (not on email) 

 

Mr Peter Watson, Frostenden Hall, Church Lane, Frostenden, Beccles NR34 7HS 

07889081476   watsonO@talk21.com 

 

Rosalyn Boyce, 47, Gypsy Lane, Frostenden, Beccles NR34 7HU 

07585514175  rozboyce@yahoo.com 

 

Kim Legge, Burtons Barn, Uggeshall, Beccles, NR34 8BG 01502 578718 

kjlegge@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Daniel Shreeve, Stone Cottage, Primrose Lane, Frosteden, Beccles, NR34 8BL 

07727661402.  daniel@bellecoachworks.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

Uggeshall Councillors: 

Chair Mr Phillip Hall, Hall Farm, Uggeshall, Beccles, NR34 8BG 

01502 578405  philiphall@talk21.com 
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Pearl Felgate, 1 Brick Kiln Cottage, Wash Lane, Frostenden, Beccles 

NR34 8BW  01502 578531  pearlfelgate@googlemail.com 

 

Peter Ashton, 11 The Hill, Uggeshall, Beccles, NR34 8EN 

r.ashton2@btconnect.com 

 

Matthew Grady, Mill House, The Hills, Uggeshall, Beccles, NR34 8EN 

07950769293  matt@ultimetfilms.com 

 

South Cove: 

Dr Eastaugh, South Cove House, South Cove, Beccles, NR34 7JD 

01502 675228, aeastaugh@icloud.com 

 

County Councillor: Annette Dunning. 07957779623 

 Annette.Dunning@suffolk.gov.uk 

 

District Councillor: Norman Brooks  norman.brooks@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 
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